R02- EXPLOTACION REMONTES. (LISTADO BAREMACION DEFINITIVO)
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DNI
***7205**
**k*kG3ZQ**
***7649**
**k kGGG **
***4073**
**k*G580**
***4178**
**k*xGQ17**
***6591**
***9460**
***7543**
***1887**
***2496**
***5874**
***6133**
***8284**
***3559**
***2717**
***9823**
***1936**
***3818**
***0549**
***6813**
***7806**
***8465**
***5200**
***7619**
***2266**
***5813**
***6736**
***3416**
***6492**
***3389**
***3755**
***5510**
***0100**
***4126**
***8081**

SITUACION
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
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ADMITIDO
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ADMITIDO
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OBSERVACIONES

TITULACION ACADEMICA
TOTAL
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FORM. COMPLEMENTARIA
TOTAL
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EXPERIENCIA EN PUESTO
TOTAL
90
90
90
90
90
90
76,4
66,8
64,4
66,8
64,4
60
59,2
59,2
59,2
48
40,4
30
26,8
26,8
20,8
19,2
19,2
19,2
18,8
18,8
17,6
15,2
15,2
15,2
19,2
21,2
13,2
19,2
19,2
19,2
15,2
13,2

PUNTUACION
100
100
100
95
94,05
92
83,85
76,8
72,4
70,8
68,85
68
67,2
63,65
63,2
52,15
50,4
40
34,8
32,8
30,8
29,2
29,2
29,2
28,8
28,8
27,6
25,2
25,2
25,2
22,45
21,65
21,2
21,2
19,2
19,2
19,2
17,2




R02- EXPLOTACION REMONTES. (LISTADO BAREMACION DEFINITIVO)

N°
39
40

DNI
***6619**
***6615**

SITUACION
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

OBSERVACIONES

TITULACION ACADEMICA
TOTAL
2
0

FORM. COMPLEMENTARIA
TOTAL
0,5
0,4

EXPERIENCIA EN PUESTO
TOTAL
13,2
13,2

PUNTUACION
15,7
13,6

Péagina 2




